From: Lesley Groff <_>

Sent: Tuesday, May 19, 2015 8:49 PM
To: Jeffrey Epstein CC

: - merwin dela cruz
Subject: Schedule

Tonight:
5:00pm Larry Summers ([ G

6:00pm Appt w/Benny Shabtai {_]

6:00pm Appt w/Michael Wolff (||| | Gz

6:30pm =/i=Appt w/Simon Ghraichy

Wed. May 20, 2015 =Y-BEDFORD-NY

Reminder: Karyna graduates from Dental =chool. Ceremony starts at 10:15am, concludes at 12pm. Karyna must arrive
at 9am.

6:00am Jojo to pick up -fmm m

7:30am Depart =Y

8:00am =rrive Bedford, Jet Aviation

Tristar Worldwide Transportation, SUV Confirmation -

Larry organized. :_
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12-3:00pm Appt w/Seth Lioyd ([ R

3:00pm Tristar Worldwide Transportation, SUV Confirmation -

Larry organized. :_

3:30pm Depart =edford

TBD =rrive NY with Noam and Valeria Chomsky

6:30pm Dinner w/Woody Allen, Noam and Valeria Chomsky

Thurs. May 21, 2015 =Y

Reminder: _ today at 3:30

Reminder: Darren to go to PB today

10:30-12:30pm Karyna's Graduation Ceremony at the Armory Track & Field =enter
Luncheon Reception =o follow, concluding at 2pm

12:30pm =UNCH w/MNoam and Valeria Chomsky (Valeria: -

{dpm the =homsky’s to depart via Jet Suite)

3:00pm =ppt w/Arda (| G-

4:00pm Appt w/Anthony Barrett |:_}
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5:30pm Appt w/Ari Glass (| )

Fri. May 22, 2015 =Y

9:15am TENTATIVE Appt w/Leon Black (| | | D

11:00am Appt w/loey Hunter {_]-

12:30pm Interview Andrew Fox

Sat. May 23, 2015 =o:p>
Sun. May 24, =015 NY-JAPAN
Mon. May 25, 2015 =apan

Reminder: =emorial Day (Office and STC are closed)

Andaz =otel Tokyo (Rec. Lu::u:-

Arnaud is =M, Asami is GM Assistant, JE has been flagged "VIP”

I - - o

Andaz Suite and Standard Room Reserved

May =5-lune 2

Tues. May 26, 2015 =apan

Wed. May =7, 2015 Japan
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Thurs. May 28, 2015 =apan
Fri. May =9, 2015 Japan
Sat. May 30, 2015 =apan

Sun. May =1, 2015
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